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7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
8.10 Close down
8. 4 Correspondence School ses-sion (see page 36)
9.30 Aid to Britain: Informa-
tion for Women
9.36 With a Smile and a Song
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Mischa El- :
man (violin)
40.30 Health In the Home: Food
Handling

:

40.34 Music While You Work
10.45 ‘The Amazing Duchess"
11. 0 Close down
42. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Waltz Potpourri
2.15 Child Psychology, talk

SeedMiss F, K. Hursthouse
2.30 In Lighter Mood
3.0 Classical Music
Aubade Lalo-Szigeti
Boris Godounov Symphonic
Synthesis Moussorgsky

sg Music While You Work0
BE
abonds
hildren’s session: ‘‘Fel-

S aiee of Arthur’?
6. 0 #£Close down
6. 0. "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS7.0 National Savings Announce-
ment7.6 Book Review:H. C. Hooper
7.30 Evening ProgrammeWe're Asking fou: General
_Knowledge Quiz8. 0 For the Opera Lover
.29 Whom the Gods Love:
James Wolfe

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 English Light Composers:
Coates, Haydn Wood, Quilter
9.45 Serenade to the Stars
10. O Dance Music with Sammy
Kave, Orrin Tucker and Harry
James
10.30 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.10 lose down
9. 4 Correspondence Schoo! Ses-
sion (See page 36)
9.30 Aid for Britain. Women’ssession
9.36 Musi¢ While You Work
10. 0 "The Position of Women
As Reflected in Literature:
Mediaeval Times,’’ a series" by
Zenotrate Mountjoy
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: New Orleans
Opera House
41. O Close down
42. 0 Junch Music
4.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Local Weather Conditions
2.1 The Countrywoman’s Maga-
zine of the Air, edited by Mavis
McAra
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 "Tradesman’s Entrance"
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR: Scan-dinavia
bi easy | No. 4 in A Minor,p 3
‘Symphonic Poem "Night-Rideand Sunrise’
Karelia Suite, Op. 11, Inter-
mezzo and Alla MarciaSibelius

Children’s Hour
Close down
Dinner Musie
LONDON NEWS
BBC Newsreel
Local Atmouncements
Winter Course Talks:

"Otago Men of Science, The Ex-
ploration of Otago by Geolo-
gists,’ bv J. B. Mackie, Lec-turer in Surveving at the Otago
School of Afines
7.35 EVENING PROGRAMME
Masters of the Baton: Leopold
Stokowski
8. 0 Bandstand: The Band of
the St. John Ambulance Bri-
gade’ N.S.W. District, FaireyAviation Works Band, and
Foden’s Motor Works Band
8.35 Singing Strings, light music
arranged for strings and con-
ducted by Gil Dech
(A Studio Presentation)

8.58 Station Notices
3. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 With the Kiwis in Japan
9.35 "Scapegoats of History":
The. story. The Eve. of St.
Bartholomew and the Massacre
of the Huguenots
10. 0 ‘Sweet Serenade": Peter
Yorke and his Concert Orches-,tra
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(BBC Programme)
10.44 Comedy Time
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
41.20 Close down

LNYO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

4.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 Dance Music
6.15 "Destiny Bay"
ay Py Platform: FamousArt
as
a
Tanes of the Times

7.30 "Anne of Green Gables"
8. 0 Chamber Musio
The Pro Arte Quartet, with Alf-
red Hobday (viola)
Quintet in D, K.5938 Mozart
8.24 Artur Schnabel

(piano)Sonata in G, Op. 14. No.
8.41 The Capet String Quartet
Quartet in A Minor, Op, 41,
No. 1 Schumann

9. 4 Lieder Recitals
Songs of Hugo Wolf
Ria Ginster (soprano)Outside in the Moonlight
O, That Your House
O, Blessing Be
They Say You Are Taking a
Long Journey
My Lover
One of My Loves Dwells in
Penna .

Trust Not Love
The Bugles are Sounding
As IT Lay SleepingFlfin Song
9.22 Hephzibah Menuhin
(piano), and Yehudi Menuhinee and Maurice Eisenberg(’cello)Trio in A Minor, Op. 50Tchaikovski
40. 3 Favourite Melodies
410.30 Close down
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7. 0. 8.0 am, . LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.10 Close down
. a
Correansndanes

School Ses-(see page 36)
3.30 Aid for, Britain Women’s
Session ~*

9.34 Musical Miniatures
10. @ Devotional Service

.

10.18 ‘Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
11.0 Close down
42. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 "Laura"
2.15 Classical Hour
Overture to School for Scan-
dal Barber
"From Childhood" Suite for
Harp and Orchestra

. McDonald
Symphony No. 3 Harris
8.0 ‘Songs and Songwriters
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Let’s Have a Chorus
4.15 Charlie Spivak and his Ore
chestra4.30 Children’s Hour: ‘Gulli-
ver’s Travels," and Travel Talk
Close down
"Sir Adam Disappears"
Songs from the Saddle
LONDON NEWS
National Announcements
BBC Newsreel
After Dinner Mustc
Lorneville Stock Report
Gardening Talk
Listener’s Own
Overseas and N.Z. News
Music of Brahms

wierord Curzon (piano) and
National Symphony Orchestra;
eonducted by Enrique Jorda
Concerto No. 1 in D Minor,.
Op. 15
Anderson (contralto)

and San Francisco Symphony
Orchestra, conducted by Pierre
Monteux
Alto Rhapsody, Op.
Philharmonic ye
tra of New York, conducted by
Toscanini
Variations on a Theme by
Haydn, Op. 56A

10.30 Close down
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Tuesday, July 6Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Lecal Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.1ZB
Breakfast0 a.m. Programme

1] Auckland District Weather0 Morning Recipe Session
0 Orchestral Interlude
5 We Travel the Friendly
oad with Friend Harris
My Husband’s LoveTwo Destinies
Imperial Lover
Crossroads of Life
Bright Lunch Music: Cyril

Stapleton and his Orchestra
12.30 p.m. Shopping ReporterSession (Jane)
1. 0 The Queen’s Hall LightOrchestra

Real Life
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1.30 Aunt Jenny'sStories
1.45
2.30
Parr),
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)Women’s Hour (Marina
Radio Biography (Maud

Royden), Weekly Fashion Newsfrom Film and Theatre
3. 0 Ever Yours
3.30 Song Stylists: DorothySquires
3.45 Piano Patterns by FrankieCarle4.0 Lawrence Tibbett
4.15 Fifteen Minutes with Irv-
ing Berlin
4.30 Strictly Instrumental
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
Birds Away from Home
6.30 Radio Rhythm Parade7. 0 Twenty-One and Out
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason: The Case of the Puzzied
Suitor
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:The Caudle’s Summer Holiday,
by Douglas Jerrold
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Faro’s Daughter
8.45 Radio Editor (KennethMelvin)
5. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 In Lighter Mood
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Talbot)
10.30 Reserved
11. 0 Variety
411.30 Design for Dancing.42. 0 Close down

2ZB sie 20m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning Recipe’ session
(Aunt Daisy)9.30 Marek Weber’s Orchestra.
9.45 Star Singer: Tino Rossi10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Heart Songs
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Midday Melody Music12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter:
Suzanne
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s, Real Life
Stories
2.30 Women’s Hour, conducted
by Elsie Lioyd: Radio Biography
(Maud Royden), Weekly Fash-
jan News from Film and Theatre3.0 Ever Yours
4. 0 Pianoa ats EightPiano Sympho4.30 Allen Roth and his Orch-
estra
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Sweet Serenade: PeterYorke and his Concert Orchestra
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
Cows
6.30 One Good Deed a Day6.45 Famous Operettas Pot-
nonre!Twenty-one and Out
r simaurie Power)Athan of of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Puzzie®@ Suitor
7.45 I Give and Bequeath8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Faro’s Daughter
8.45 Songs for Mer
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 Harvest of Stars
10. 0 In Reverent Mood
peepee
These We Have Loved

11. 0 Roberto Inglez and hisRhumba Band
12. 0° Close downa--------
"Mrs. Parkington," a radio
adaptation of Louis Bromfield’s
best selling novel, commences
from 2ZA at 10.15 this morning.
"Mrs. Parkington" will
heard from 2ZA at 10.15 a.m.
every Tuesday and Thursday,
and from 2ZB at 6.30 p.m. each
Wednesday,

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

Oa.nmi. Break 0’ Day Music
0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)-o Morning Recipe Session
30 Waltz Time
QO My Husband’s Love
5 Adventures of Jane Arden
0 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Luncheon Music
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Elizabeth Anne)
1.30 Aunt dJenny’s’ Real Life
Stories2.0 Music for Madame
2.30 Women’s Hour, conducted
by Molly McNab: Radio Bio-
graphy (Maud Royden), Weekly
Fashion News, and Ever Yours
3.30 Rhythm and Romance
3.45 Music of the British Isles4.0 Musical Pleasantries
4.45 Children’s Session
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
More Correspondence
6.30 Kidnapped
6.45 Hits of the Day4-0 Twenty-one and Out
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason: The Case of the Jealous
Sister
Three Generations
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Faro’s Daughter
Beloved RogueDoctor Mac
Concert in Miniature
The Versatile Rudy Vallee
Songs by Jack Leonard
The World of MotoringIn Lighter MoodWith the Dance Bands
Close down
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Georgette Heyer is at her best
in "‘Faro’s Daughter," a story
packed with romance and in-
trigue. The radio adaptation of
thig popular novel is on the air
from the four ZB Stations at
8.30 p.m. every Tuesday and
Thursday. \

4ZB ee m
6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Early Morning Melodies
7. 0 Tempo with Toast
7.35 Morning Star
0 Mornin Recipe session(Aunt Daisy
9.30 Heddle Nash (tenor)
9.45 Instrumental Interlude
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.16 The Caravan Passes
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
12. 0. Lunch-hour Tunes12.30 p.m. mpg Reporter1.0 Variety: Charlie Spivak and
Orchestra, Jack Hulbert, Al Boll-
ington
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories :

2.0 Comedy Harmonists
2.30 Women’s Hour: Maureen
McCormick
Radio Biography (Maud Royden)
Weekly Fashion News
From Film and Theatre
3. 0 Ever Yours
3.30 Harmonica Harmony
3.45 Musical Comedy and Light
Opera4.15 Banjos and Baritones
4.30 Rhythmic Tunes
4.45 So the Story Goes
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
‘Boomerang6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
Travellers’ Natural History
6.30 Chicot the Jester (final
broadcast)
7. 0 Twenty-one and Out
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason
7.45 Here’s a Queer Thing
\8. 0 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade
| 8.30 Faro’s Daughter
8.45 Voyage from Bombay9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Evening Songs
9.45 Remember these Melodies?10.15 Familiar Melodies
10.45 Revue Time
11.16 The Music Is Hot
12. 0 Close down

BhiA PALMERSTON Nth.1400ke. 214m

7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15

%

Dominion Weather Fore-
cas
9. 0 Good Morning Request Ses-sion
9.31 Featuring Charles Shad+
well and Orchestra45 Concert Stars
10. 0 Bleak House
10.15 Mrs. Parkington (first
broadcast)
10.30 Notable Quotable
10.32 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Modern Melodies
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Clubs
Herons .

6.30 Two’s Company: Moreton
and Kaye
6.45 His Last Plunge7. 0 Mantovani Melodies
7415 The Scarab Ring7.30 Heart of the Sunset
7.45 The Adventures of PerryMason

e 0 Lifebuoy Hit
Parade

.30 Harvest of Stars
8.45 Down South AmericanWay
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Personal Album: Dick
Haymes
9.32 Tex Beneke Plays
9.45 Crossroads of Life10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Diviston programmes are
published by arrangement

A highlight of 4ZB’s after-
noon programme will be selec-
tions from Musical Comedy and
Light Opera, which are timed
to commence at a quarter to
four. * re *
Popular "Doctor Mac" will be
on the air again at nine to-
night. The kindly old doctor is
the most long-standing of the
ZB feature characters, the pre-
sent series being No. 22 of 52
episodes. ;A


